
S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY DÖNTŐ HELYEZÉS

1. Takács Luca 2010 Jogging 8,8 8,7 I.

2. Illés Sára 2010 Jogging 9,1 9,2 5.

3. Rekedt-Nagy Panni 2010 Jogging 10,0

4. Péli Zsófia 2010 Karc Lili 9,7

5. Hermán Boglárka 2010 Karc Lili 10,5

6. Kasztory Janka 2010 Karc Lili 10,9

7. Németh Laura 2010 SZVSE 10,9

8. Milutinovity Milla 2010 SZVSE 9,8

9. Vas Gréta 2010 SZVSE 10,1

10. Hanke Kata 2010 KARC HERNÁD 9,1 8,8 II.

11. Kovács Kamilla 2010 Karc Lánchíd 10,7

12. Borbély Szófia 2010 Karc Lánchíd 8,9 8,9 III.

13. Kovács Jázmin 2010 Karc Lánchíd 9,4 9,0 4.

14. Nikolajcsik Gréta 2010 Karc Lánchíd 9,5 9,5 6.

15. Dongó Laura 2010 Karc Lánchíd 10,3

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Lőrincz Bertalan Jogging 9,2 III.
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2. Szerencsés-Fekete Dávid 2010 Jogging 8,7 I.

3. Polyák Szabolcs 2010 KARC ZRÍNYI 9,5 4.

4. Házi Marcell 2010 Karc Lánchíd 8,9 II.

5. Pataki Benedek 2010 Karc Lánchíd 10,8 5.

6. Fazekas Lajos 2010 Karc Lánchíd 12,2 6.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY DÖNTŐ HELYEZÉS

1. Zakar Larina 2011 Karc Lili 9,1 9,2 I.

2. Faragó Mira 2011 Karc Lili 10,7

3. Nagy Viktória 2012 Karc Lili 9,8 9,8 4.

4. Nagy Lili Dalma 2012 KARC HERNÁD 9,9 9,8 III.

5. Szabó Vivien 2011 KARC HERNÁD 11,5

6. Perjési Petra 2011 KARC ZRÍNYI 10,6

7. Nagyhegyesi Dorka 2011 KARC ZRÍNYI 11,7

8. Varga Kála 2011 KAC 9,7 9,5 II.

9. Szunyi Léna 2011 Dózsa 9,4 9,8 5.

10. Zsigmond Melinda 2012 Karc Lánchíd 10,4 10,3 6.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY DÖNTŐ HELYEZÉS

1. Csikai Dávid 2012 Karc Lili 11,1

2. Csomós Nimród 2011 Karc Lili 10,3 10,7 6.

3. Jakab Levente 2011 Karc Lili 10,4

60 m 2011 FIÚ

60 m 2011 LÁNY



4. Augusztiny Simon 2011 Karc Lili 10,5

5. Hajdú Tamás 2012 Karc Lili 11,1

7. Solymosi Erik 2011 Karc Lili 9,9 9,8 I.

8. Tamasi Dániel 2011 Karc Lili 11,4

9. Ficsór Benedek 2012 Karc Lili 10,2 10,4 4.

10. Balázs Ádám 2011 SZVSE 10,9

11. Rózsahegyi Dániel 2011 SZVSE 10,0 10,1 II.

12. Héjjas Balázs 2012 Karc Lili 12,1

13. Bukovinszki Milán 2013 Karc Lili 10,3 10,5 5.

14. Szlanka Tamás 2013 Karc Lili 10,9

15. Ábrahám Brendon 2011 KARC Lánchíd 11,3

16. Faragó Lóránd 2011 Zrínyi 11,4

17. Szűcs Botond 2012 Maximus SE 10,2 10,3 III.

18. Kósa Tamás 2013 Maximus SE 11,2

19. Nagy Attila 2012 KARC Lánchíd 11,0

20. Kovács Botond 2012 KARC Lánchíd 12,1

21. Kovács Krisztián 2012 KARC Lánchíd 10,7

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Takács Luca 2010 Jogging 475 I.

2. Kovács Jázmin 2010 Karc Lili 390 6.

3. Németh Laura 2010 SZVSE 345 7.

4. Vas Gréta 2010 SZVSE 395 5.

TÁVOLUGRÁS 2010 LÁNY



5. Hanke Kata 2010 KARC HERNÁD 440 II.

6. Vincze Nikolett 2010 KARC HERNÁD 302 9.

7. Borbély Szófia 2010 Karc Lánchíd 425 III.

8. Dongó Laura 2010 Karc Lánd 333 8.

9. Kovács Jázmin 2010 Karc Lánchíd 424 4.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Papfalvi Levente 2010 SZVSE 332 5.

2. Gaál Szabolcs 2010 KARC HERNÁD 403 I.

3. Diószegi Zalán 2010 KARC HERNÁD 395 II.

4. Ale Patrik 2010 KAC 372 III.

5. Fazekas Gergő 2010 KARC Lánchíd 326 6.

6. Nyári Noel 2010 KARC Lánchíd 357 4.

7. Gulyás Patrik 2010 KARC Lánchíd 296 7.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Nagy Lili Dalma 2012 KARC HERNÁD 369 I.

2. Tóth Melinda 2011 KARC HERNÁD 310 6.

3. Szabó Vivien 2011 KARC HERNÁD 304 8.

4. Perjési Petra 2011 KARC ZRÍNYI 294 11.

5. Nagyhegyesi Dorka 2011 KARC ZRÍNYI 283 12.

6. Patai Mira 2012 Karc Lánchíd 330 4.

TÁVOLUGRÁS 2010 FIÚ

TÁVOLUGRÁS 2011 LÁNY



7. Horváth Jázmin 2011 Karc Lánchíd 365 II.

8. Kelemen Orsolya 2011 Karc Lánchíd 340 III.

9. Farkas Csenge 2013 Karc Lánchíd 280 14.

10. Balla Jázmin 2012 Karc Lánchíd 294 10.

11. Balla Viola 2012 Karc Lánchíd 325 5.

12. Ács Vanessza 2012 Karc Lánchíd 305 7.

13. Zsigmond Bettina 2012 Karc Lánchíd 283 13.

14. Rada Virág Berni 2012 Karc Lánchíd 275 15.

15. Harkai Szófia 2012 Karc Lánchíd 295 9.

16. Zsigmond Melinda 2012 Karc Lánchíd 260 16.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Csikai Dávid 2012 Karc Lili 300 8.

2. Augusztiny Simon 2011 Karc Lili 338 5.

3. Hajdú Tamás 2012 Karc Lili 309 7.

4. Tamasi Dániel 2011 Karc Lili 358 II.

5. Héjjas Balázs 2012 Karc Lili 275 9.

6. Molnár Dávid 2011 Karc Lili 343 III.

7. Balázs Ádám 2011 SZVSE 339 4.

8. Rózsahegyi Dániel 2011 SZVSE 335 6.

9. Mózes Zétény 2011 KARC Zrínyi 387 I.

TÁVOLUGRÁS 2011 FIÚ

MAGASUGRÁS 2010 LÁNY



S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Dinnyés Nelli 2010 Jogging 120 II.

2. Kovács Jázmin 2010 Karc Lili 115 III.

3. Szűcs Emma 2010 KARC 115 4.

4. Illyés Zoé 2010 KARC 100 6.

5. Mikolajcsik Gréta 2010 KARC 125 I.

6. Kovács Kamilla 2010 KARC 110 5.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Fekete-Gürtler Bence 2010 Jogging 130 I.

2. Tóth Krisztián 2010 KAC 105 III.

3. Szloboda Zétény 2010 KAC 110 II.

4. Fazekas Lajos 2010 KARC 100 4.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Faragó Mira 2011 Karc Lili 95 10

2. Nagy Viktória 2012 Karc Lili 110 III.

3. Korsós Jázmin 2012 KAC 100 7.

4. Szloboda Hédi 2012 KAC 110 II.

5. Harkai Szófia 2012 KARC 105 5.

6. Zsigmond Bettina 2012 KARC 95 11.

MAGASUGRÁS 2010 FIÚ

MAGASUGRÁS 2011 LÁNY



7. Roda Virág Bernadett 2012 KARC 90 12.

8. Balla Jázmin 2012 KARC 105 6.

9. Farkas Csenge 2013 KARC 85 13

10. Patai Mira 2102 KARC 100 8.

11. Horváth Jázmin 2011 KARC 115 I.

12. Kelemen Orsolya 2011 KARC 95 9.

13. Balla Viola 2011 KARC 110 4.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Nagy Attila 2012 KARC 90 4.

2. Kovács Krisztián 2012 KARC 100 I.

3. Kovács Bence 2012 KARC 95 II.

4. Ábrahám Brendon 2011 KARC 95 III.

5. Kovács Botond 2012 KARC 85 5.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Illés Sára 2010 Jogging 35,00 II.

2. Dinnyés Nelli 2010 Jogging 35,90 I.

3. Rekedt-Nagy Panni 2010 Jogging 30,20 III.

4. Péli Zsófia 2010 Karc Lili 29,90 4.

5. Vincze Nikolett 2010 KARC HERNÁD 18,60 7.

6. Szűcs Emma 2010 KARC Lánchíd 20,80 6.

KISLABDAHAJÍTÁS 2010 LÁNY

MAGASUGRÁS 2011 FIÚ



7. Illés Zoé 2010 KARC Lánchíd 22,20 5.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Fekete-Gürtler Bence 2010 Jogging 40,2 II.

2. Lőrincz Bertalan 2010 Jogging 38,4 III.

3. Diószegi Zalán 2010 KARC HERNÁD 33,5 4.

4. Fazekas Gergő 2010 KARC Lánchíd 27,5 6.

5. Házi Marcell 2010 KARC Lánchíd 43,5 I.

6. Gulyás Patrik 2010 KARC Lánchíd 27,9 5.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Tóth Melinda 2011 KARC HERNÁD 23,50 II.

2. Korsós Jázmin 2012 KAC 23,40 III.

3. Varga Kála 2011 KAC 26,50 I.

4. Ács Vanessza 2012 KARC Lánchíd 14,00 4.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Szabó Robin 2011 KAC 30,50 I.

2. Faragó Lóránd 2011 Zrínyi 24,10 II.

3. Mózes Zétény 2011 Zrínyi 19,30 III.

KISLABDAHAJÍTÁS 2010 FIÚ

KISLABDAHAJÍTÁS 2011 LÁNY

KISLABDAHAJÍTÁS 2011 FIÚ



4. Nagy Nimród 2011 Zrínyi 18,40 4.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Bárány-Almási Bianka 2010 Jogging 7,60 I.

2. Hermán Boglárka 2010 Karc Lili 4,70 III.

3. Kasztory Janka 2010 Karc Lili 5,30 II.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Retkes Tamás 2010 Jogging 8,70 I.

2. Szloboda Zétény 2010 KAC 6,30 III.

3. Nyári Noel 2010 KARC Lánchíd 6,60 II.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Szunyi Léna 2010 Jogging 02:12,9 II.

2.  Milutinovity Milla 2010 SZVSE 02:12,6 I.

3. Juhász Anett   2010 MAXIMUS SE 02:23,1 III.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Szerencsés-Fekete Dávid 2010 Jogging 1:52,5 I.

600 M 2010 LÁNY

600 M 2010 FIÚ

SÚLYLÖKÉS 2010 LÁNY

SÚLYLÖKÉS 2010 FIÚ



2. Papfalvi Levente 2010 SZVSE 2:07,7 III.

3. Ale Patrik 2010 KAC 1:55,2 II.

4. Tóth Krisztián 2010 KAC 2:18,9 5.

5. Pataki Benedek 2010 Maximus SE 02:13,5 4.

S.SZ NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Szloboda Hédi 2012 KAC 02:12,0 I.

2. Zakar Larina 2011 KARC LILI 02:13,2 II.

NÉV SZ.  ÉV KLUB EREDMÉNY HELYEZÉS

1. Csomós Nimród 2011 Karc Lili 02:27,0 6.

2. Jakab Levente 2011 Karc Lili 02:14,0 III.

3. Gálfi Máté 2012 Karc Lili 0

4. Solymosi Erik 2011 Karc Lili 02:02,4 I.

5. Ficsór Benedek 2012 Karc Lili 02:23,2 5.

6. Szlanka Tamás 2013 Karc Lili 02:29,1 7.

7. Szűcs Botond 2012 MAXIMUS SE 02:13,5 II.

8. Kósa Tamás  2012 MAXIMUS SE 02:33,1 8.

9. Szabó Robin 2011 KAC 02:18,2 4.

600 m 2011 LÁNY

600 m 2011 fiú


